ROB0-8122VG2R
lnteJID Xeon® E5-2600Lv3 series processor
based on PCIMG 1.3 SHB with DDR4 REG
SDRAM, VGA, Dual Gigabit Ethernet and
SATA/USB
Eight 288-pins DDR4 DIMM sockets
LGA2011 socket
ROBO-8122VG2R is based on Intel® C6 12

• Flexible PCI Express configuration on
backplane up to total 36 lanes
• ORDERING GUIDE
AB1-3D44 (R).ROB0-8122VG2R
PICMG 1.3(PCI-E).LGA20 11. Dual Intel
Haswell-EP processor with eight D DR4
REG DIMM sockets.SHB.wNGA/GbE/SATA
III/USB 3.0 ports
• PACKING LIST
Standard 86902932 SATA Ill cable
88981980 PICMG SBC Handling and
Installation Notice
88983670 Installation CD
Optional 88307810 All in one CPU cooler
FCCE:�
Dual SATA Ill ports LGA2011 socket
-
--
•..........
�
.
- Intel"' 6C-12C Xeon" E5-2600Lv3 series processor (50-75W) with 15-30MB
Processor
Chipset
BIOS
Memory
Storage Devices
Watchdog Timer
Hardware Monitoring
Expansion Interface
Gold Finger definition
Super 1/0
Audio
Ethernet
Serial port
USS
Keyboard & Mouse
GPIO
Cache in LGA2011 package (support up to 75W per CPU)
- lntel"QPI transfer rates: 6.4, 8 and 9.6GT/s (depends on CPU sku)
- DMI x4 Link 5 GT/s
- Supports Intel® Hyper-Threading, Virtualization Technology (VT-x), and QuickPath
Technology
lntel"C612 PCH
AMI uFEI BIOS (SPI ROM)
- Supports up to 256GB DDR4 2133/1866 SDRAM on Eight 288-pin DIM M
sockets
- Supports Register
- 4x SATAIII drives (Dual ports via Backplane)
- RAID 0, 1
Programmable via S/W from 0.5 sec. to 254.5 sec.
System monitor(Voltage,Fan Speed and Temperature)
- From per CPU: 1x PCI Express x16 or 2x PCI Express x8 or 1x PCI Express x8 +
2x PCI Express x4 by different bias support (Gen3 up to 8.0 GT/s)
- From PCH 1 x PCI Express x4 or 4x PCI Express x1 by different bias support (Gen
3 up to 8.0 GT/s)
- Section A/B: PICMG 1.3 Standard PCI Express definition, total 20 lanes
- Section D: PCI Express x16 from 2nd CPU
(Dedicated backplane for ROB0-8122VG2R)
ITE IT 8772E
N/A
- On-board Intel® WGl217LM + WGl21 OAT gigabit ethernet controller
- Dual 10BASE-T / 1 00BASE-TX / 1000BASE-T Ethernet
- PCI Express x1 interface based on gigabit ethernet
- Single RJ-45 connector with two LED indicators for WGl217LM on bracket, the
other port route to gold finger section C on BP for WGl210AT